
S A N D W I C H E S Served on Italian rolls. 

$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
-

$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$12.95

Torpedo with Cheese
Roast Beef with Cheese 
Pastrami with Cheese 
Ham with Cheese
Turkey with Cheese  
Veal Parmigiana  

$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95
$9.95

$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95

6" Jr. 9"Lg.

Capicolla 
Salami with Cheese
Sausage 
Meatball 
Chicken Parmigiana
Eggplant Parmigiana
Grilled Chicken 
Schiacciata 
Round homemade bread with green
peppers, cheese, sausage and sauce

Spicy Italian Ham

6" Jr. 9"Lg.

Mozzarella Cheese

Mozzarella Cheese

Includes pasta & bread. Add soup or salad for $2.00

$12.95
$12.95
$13.95
$12.95

Chicken Breast Parmigiana 
Chicken Piccata 
Scaloppini Vino Blanco
Eggplant Parmigiana 

$13.95
$11.95
$12.95
$12.95

Cioppino Lunch
Meatball & Bell Pepper Baked Cassserole
Pork Tenderloin alla Milanese
Veal Parmigiana

L U N C H  S P E C I A L S

$7.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$11.95
$10.95
$11.95

P A S T A
Spaghetti 
Ravioli Beef or Cheese 
Lasagna
Pasta Al Forno 
Cannelloni or Manicotti
Capellini Basilica
Lasanga & Eggplant Combo
Baked Ravioli
Spaghetti Medittereano

Add $2.00 for Soup or Salad

Lunch Served: 11:00 A.M. – 3:00 P.M.

S A L A D S ,  B R E A D S ,  S O U P ,  &  S I D E S

Green Salad
Antipasto Salad

Minestrone Soup
Caeser Salad 
Caeser

Small Large

$5.95
$13.95

$4.95
$7.95
$13.95

$9.95

$3.95

Small Large

w/shrimp or chicken

Garlic Bread
Cheese Bread
Meatball or Sausage
Broccoli Appetizer
Fried Zucchini 
Fried Calamari               

$2.95
$6.95
$4.95
$12.95
$12.95
$13.95

Family owned and operated Italian 
restaurant serving San Diego since 1978.

I T A L I A N  
D I N I N GVolare
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Shrimp, Garlic, Tomato and Basil

Topped with mushrooms

Baked pasta with peas and
cheese



P A S T A  

Add $3.95 for chicken or $4.95 for shrimp
Served with complimentary house bread. 
Additional baskets upon request

Spaghetti al Aglio e Olio
Spaghetti Meat Sauce 
Spaghetti Marinara 
Spaghetti Mushroom 
Beef, Cheese or Spinach Ravioli 
Pesto Pasta   
Fettucine Alfredo or Gorgonzola  
Spaghetti and Lasagna Combo
Spaghetti and Ravioli (beef or cheese)  

$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$16.95
$16.95

$14.95
$16.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$15.95
$16.95
$17.95
$16.95
$20.95
$14.95
$17.95

Capellini Puttanesca 
Fettuccini Carbonara
Fettuccine Mediterraneo  
Lobster Ravioli
Tortellini Volare
Gnocchi Romano
Rotini Alla Siciliana
Linguine Pescatore
Linguine Clams
Pappadella
Rotini Broccoli
Penne 

Garlic, Tomatoes, Zucchini, Basil,
Olives

A N T I P A S T I ,  S A L A D S , A N D  S I D E S

Green Salad
Antipasto Salad

Minestrone Soup
Caesar Salad       
Caesar

Small Large

$7.95
$15.95

$4.95
$8.95
$13.95

$2.95
$10.95

$2.95
Cup Bowl

w/shrimp or chicken

Caprese Salad
Garlic Cheese Bread
Side Meatball or Sausage
Mussels Alla Siciliana 
Stuffed Artichoke Hearts

Clams al Aglio e Olio
Zucchini Fritti 
Shrimp Fritti
Calamari Fritti
Broccoli al Aglio e Olio

$12.95
$6.95
$4.95
$13.95
$13.95

$13.95
$12.95
$13.95
$13.95
$12.95

B A K E D  P A S T A  
Manicotti 
Cannelloni 
Cannelloni and Manicotti 

Ravioli 
Lasagna with Eggplant 
Pasta al Forno 
Baked penne with peas
topped with cheese

Lasagna
Lasagna and Ravioli
Baked Rigatoni

$14.95
$14.95
$15.95

$15.95
$16.95
$14.95

$14.95
$16.95
$14.95

Mariana or Meat Sauce

Meat Sauce

Beef or Cheese 
Topped with Mushrooms

Marinara or Meat Sauce

Family owned and operated Italian 
restaurant serving San Diego since 1978.

I T A L I A N  
D I N I N GVolare

Dinner Menu

Italian Ham, Tomato, peas and
Alfredo Sauce

Ham, Mushroom in Alfredo 
Sauce

Served in pink cream sauce &
mushroom

$3.95

Served in pink cream sauce

Sausage, peas, basil, 
mushroom in marinara sauce

Served with complimentary house bread. Additional baskets upon request

Shrimp, Baby Clam, Calamari 
in Marinara Sauce

Red or White

Sauteed shrimp, basil, 
tomato in garlic oil

Wide ribbon pasta with scallop in creamy
mushroom sauce and truffle oil

Steamed broccoli sauteed with 
garlic oil. 

Pasta shape substitutions available

Grilled chicken, mushrooms in alfredo
sauce



S E A F O O D
Grilled Calamari Steak, Shrimp and Scallops 
Fried Seafood Combo 
Cioppino
Grilled Jumbo Shrimp
Shrimp Volare 
Cozze Alla Pomodoro
Salmon Mediterraneo
Tilapia alla Nonna
Spaghetti alle Vongole

$24.95
$23.95
$24.95
$23.95
$23.95
$22.95
$25.95
$25.95
$22.95

Served Soup or Salad and Pasta. 

Fried Shrimp, Calamari, Scallops, and Mussels

Mussels, Clams, Shrimp, Scallops, and Calamari served on bed of Spaghetti

Marinated with fresh Garlic, Olive Oil, and Spices

Battered and sauteed with Wine, Butter, Mushroom, and fresh Garlic

C H I C K E N  A N D  E G G P L A N T
Grilled Chicken 
Chicken Piccata 
Chicken Cacciatore 
Chicken Parmigiana 
Eggplant Parmigiana 
Stuffed Eggplant 
Eggplant Alla Siciliana

$17.95
$19.95
$20.95
$18.95
$18.95
$18.95
$17.95

Served Soup or Salad and Pasta.

Half chicken sauteed with Mushrooms and Green and Black Olives in a Red Sicilian Sauce

Layered with Ricotta Parmigiana Cheeses baked with Marinara Sauce

Sliced Eggplant drizzled with Olive Oil, baked, topped with fresh Basil
and Marinara Sauce. No breading or cheese. 

C A R N E
Veal Parmigiana 
Scaloppini Romano 
Scaloppini Vino Blanco 
Scaloppini Piccata 
Pork Ossobuco
Bistecca di Ribeye 
 

$21.95
$23.95
$23.95
$23.95
$27.95
$27.95

Served Soup or Salad and Pasta. Subsitute pasta for vegetables for $3.95

Veal Sauteed in Pink Cream and Mushroom Sauce

Veal Sauteed with Wine, Butter, and Mushrooms

Veal Sauteed with Lemon, Butter, Capers, and Mushrooms

C H I L D R E N ’ S  M E N U  ( 1 2  A N D  U N D E R )
Lasagna
Ravioli
Spaghetti or Penne 

Manicotti
Cannelloni
Chicken Strips

$9.95
$8.95
$8.95

$7.95
$7.95
$11.95

per i bambini

Dinner Menu
Substitute pasta for vegetables for $3.95

Substitute pasta for vegetables for $3.95

Breadcrumb coated and grilled

Tender pork shank in a red wine and vegetable reduction. Served on a bed
of creamy saffron risotto

Pan seared served with mixed vegetables topped with pesto

Oven baked with tomato, onion, and potato. Served with spaghetti aglio olio

Large green mussels sauteed in house tomato sauce

 12oz Grilled Ribeye served with side of homemade demi glaze. Choice of
vegetables or spaghetti aglio e olio

Shelled clams sauteed in garlic oil served over spaghetti



$5.95
$6.95
$5.95
$5.95

D E S S E R T S
Cannoli
Spumoni
Tiramisu
Cheescake

$6.95
$14.95

$6.95
$6.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95

B E E R

Glass
Pitcher

Budweiser/Bud Light
Michelob Ultra
Stella
Peroni
Elysian Space Dust IPA
Non alcoholic Becks 

Amberbock on Tap

Bottle

$7.95
$15.95
$20.95

W I N E

Glass
1/2 Liter
Liter

House: Burgundy, 
Rose, White, Chianti

Corkage fee $13

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.95

B E V E R A G E S

Coffee 
Milk 
Tea 
Soft Drinks 
Mineral Water 

One complimentary refill.

Iced or Hot

P I Z Z A
Topping Choice:
Anchovies, Bell Peppers, Black Olives, Canadian Bacon, Garlic, Ham, Jalapeños, 
Meatball, Mushroom, Onion, Pepperoni, Pineapple, Salami, Sausage. Grilled Chicken
or Shrimp add $3/5/7
 
The Works:
Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, Cheese, and a topping of your choice

Veggies:
Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Black Olives, Garlic, Tomatoes, Onions

Volare Special:
Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushroom, Bell Pepper, Black Olives, Onion, Ham

Pesto: 
Shrimp, Garlic, and Tomatoes

Cheese
1 Topping
2 Toppings
3 Toppings
Calzone  
The Works
Veggies
Pesto 
Volare Special

$7.95
$8.95
$9.95
$10.95
$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$12.95
$12.95

$10.95
$11.95
$13.95
$14.95
$15.95
$16.95
$16.95
$17.95
$17.95

$13.95
$14.95
$16.95
$18.95
$19.95
$21.95
$21.95
$25.95
$25.95

$18.95
$22.95
$24.95
$26.95
$26.95
$27.95
$27.95
$33.95
$32.95

$35.95
$39.95
$42.95
$44.95
-
$45.95
$45.95
-
$46.95

8"Selection 12" 15" 20" 28"
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Pizza, Drinks, and Dessserts

incl. 3 items

Garlic, Shrimp, Tomato


