Operated Italian Family owned and operated Italian restaurant serving San Diego since 1978.

LUNCH SPECIALS Includes pasta & bread. Add soup or salad for \$2.00

Chicken Breast Parmigiana	\$12.95	Cioppino Lunch	\$13.95
Chicken Piccata	\$12.95	Meatball & Bell Pepper Baked Cassserole	\$11.95
Scaloppini Vino Blanco	\$13.95	Pork Tenderloin alla Milanese	\$12.95
Eggplant Parmigiana	\$12.95	Veal Parmigiana	\$12.95





$\begin{center} \textbf{SANDWICHES} & \textbf{Served on Italian rolls.} \end{center}$

	6" Jr.	9"Lg.		6" Jr.	9"Lg.
Torpedo with Cheese	\$9.95	\$11.95	Capicolla Spicy Italian Ham	\$9.95	\$11.95
Roast Beef with Cheese	\$9.95	\$11.95	Salami with Cheese	\$9.95	\$11.95
Pastrami with Cheese	\$9.95	\$11.95	Sausage Mozzarella Cheese	\$9.95	\$11.95
Ham with Cheese	\$9.95	\$11.95	Meatball Mozzarella Cheese	\$9.95	\$11.95
Turkey with Cheese	\$9.95	\$11.95	Chicken Parmigiana	\$9.95	\$11.95
Veal Parmigiana	\$9.95	\$11.95	Eggplant Parmigiana	\$9.95	\$11.95
			Grilled Chicken	\$9.95	\$11.95
			Schiacciata	-	\$12.95
			Round homemade bread with gr peppers, cheese, sausage and s	een auce	

PASTA Add \$2.00 for Soup or Salad

Spaghetti	\$7.95
Ravioli Beef or Cheese	\$8.95
Lasagna	\$8.95
Pasta Al Forno Baked pasta with peas and cheese	\$8.95
Cannelloni or Manicotti	\$8.95
Capellini Basilica	\$8.95
Lasanga & Eggplant Combo	\$11.95
Baked Ravioli Topped with mushrooms	\$10.95
Spaghetti Medittereano	\$11.95
Shrimp, Garlic, Tomato and Basil	Ų11.00

SALADS, BREADS, SOUP, & SIDES

Green Salad	Small	Large \$5.95	Garlic Bread	\$2.95
Antipasto Salad	\$9.95	\$13.95	Cheese Bread	\$6.95
	Small	Large	Meatball or Sausage	\$4.95
Minestrone Soup		\$4.95	Broccoli Appetizer	\$12.95
Caeser Salad	\$3.95	\$7.95	Fried Zucchini	\$12.95
Caeser w/shrimp or	chicken	\$13.95	Fried Calamari	\$13.95

Lunch Served: 11:00 A.M. - 3:00 P.M.

Oplane ITALIAN Family owned and operated Italian restaurant serving San Diego since 1978.

ANTIPASTI, SALADS, AND SIDES

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$7.95 \$15.95	Caprese Salad Garlic Cheese Bread Side Meatball or Sausage	\$12.95 \$6.95 \$4.95	Clams al Aglio e Olio Zucchini Fritti Shrimp Fritti	\$13.95 \$12.95 \$13.95
Minestrone Soup \$2.95	\$4.95	Mussels Alla Siciliana	\$13.95	Calamari Fritti	\$13.95
	\$8.95	Stuffed Artichoke Hearts	\$13.95	Broccoli al Aglio e Olio	\$12.95

PASTA	Pasta shape	substitutions	available
-------	-------------	---------------	-----------

Spaghetti al Aglio e Olio	\$13.95	Capellini Puttanesca Garlic, Tomatoes, Zucchini, Basil,	\$14.95
Spaghetti Meat Sauce	\$13.95	Fettuccini Carbonara Ham, Mushroom in Alfredo Sauce	\$16.95
Spaghetti Marinara	\$13.95	Fettuccine Mediterraneo Sauteed shrimp, basil, tomato in garlic oil	\$17.95
Spaghetti Mushroom	\$14.95	Lobster Ravioli Served in pink cream sauce	\$17.95
Beef, Cheese or Spinach Ravioli	\$14.95	Tortellini Volare Italian Ham, Tomato, peas and Alfredo Sauce	\$17.95
Pesto Pasta	\$14.95	Gnocchi Romano Served in pink cream sauce & mushroom	\$15.95
Fettucine Alfredo or Gorgonzola	\$14.95	Rotini Alla Siciliana Sausage, peas, basil, mushroom in marinara sauce	\$16.95
Spaghetti and Lasagna Combo	\$16.95	Linguine Pescatore Shrimp, Baby Clam, Calamari in Marinara Sauce	\$17.95
Spaghetti and Ravioli (beef or cheese)	\$16.95	Linguine Clams Red or White	\$16.95
, -		Pappadella Wide ribbon pasta with scallop in creamy mushroom sauce and truffle oil	\$20.95
Add \$3.95 for chicken or \$4.95 for shrimp Served with complimentary house bread. Additional baskets upon request		Rotini Broccoli Steamed broccoli sauteed with garlic oil.	\$14.95
		Penne Grilled chicken, mushrooms in alfredo sauce	\$17.95

BAKED PASTA Served with complimentary house bread. Additional baskets upon request

Manicotti Mariana or Meat Sauce	\$14.95	Ravioli Topped with Mushrooms Lasagna with Eggplant	\$15.95	Lasagna	\$14.95
Cannelloni Meat Sauce	\$14.95		\$16.95	Lasagna and Ravioli	\$16.95
Cannelloni and Manicotti	\$15.95	Pasta al Forno Baked penne with peas topped with cheese	\$14.95	Baked Rigatoni Marinara or Meat Sauce	\$14.95





Grilled Calamari Steak, Shrimp and Scallops Breadcrumb coated and grilled	\$24.95
Fried Seafood Combo Fried Shrimp, Calamari, Scallops, and Mussels	\$23.95
Cioppino Mussels, Clams, Shrimp, Scallops, and Calamari served on bed of Spaghetti	\$24.95
Grilled Jumbo Shrimp Marinated with fresh Garlic, Olive Oil, and Spices	\$23.95
Shrimp Volare Battered and sauteed with Wine, Butter, Mushroom, and fresh Garlic	\$23.95
Cozze Alla Pomodoro Large green mussels sauteed in house tomato sauce	\$22.95
Salmon Mediterraneo Pan seared served with mixed vegetables topped with pesto	\$25.95
Tilapia alla Nonna Oven baked with tomato, onion, and potato. Served with spaghetti aglio olio	\$25.95
Spaghetti alle Vongole Shelled clams sauteed in garlic oil served over spaghetti	\$22.95

	CHICKEN AND	EGGPLANT S	Served Soup or Salad and Pasta. Substitute pasta for vegetables for \$3.95	
	Grilled Chicken		o and o in the second s	\$17.95
	Chicken Piccata			\$19.95
	Chicken Cacciatore Half	chicken sauteed with M	lushrooms and Green and Black Olives in a Red Sicilian Sauce	\$20.95
	Chicken Parmigiana			\$18.95
	ggplant Parmigiana			\$18.95
,	Stuffed Eggplant Layere	d with Ricotta Parmigian	a Cheeses baked with Marinara Sauce	\$18.95
	ggplant Alla Siciliana	Sliced Eggplant drizzled and Marinara Sauce. No	d with Olive Oil, baked, topped with fresh Basil o breading or cheese.	\$17.95

CARNE Served Soup or Salad and Pasta. Substitute pasta for vegetables for	or \$3.95
Veal Parmigiana	\$21.95
Scaloppini Romano Veal Sauteed in Pink Cream and Mushroom Sauce	\$23.95
Scaloppini Vino Blanco Veal Sauteed with Wine, Butter, and Mushrooms	\$23.95
Scaloppini Piccata Veal Sauteed with Lemon, Butter, Capers, and Mushrooms	\$23.95
Pork Ossobuco Tender pork shank in a red wine and vegetable reduction. Served on a bed of creamy saffron risotto	\$27.95
Bistecca di Ribeye 12oz Grilled Ribeye served with side of homemade demi glaze. Choice of vegetables or spaghetti aglio e olio	\$27.95

CHILDREN'S MENU (12 AND UNDER)

Lasagna	\$9.95	Manicotti	\$7.95	per i bambini
Ravioli	\$8.95	Cannelloni	\$7.95	per l'unite
Spaghetti or Per	ine \$8.95	Chicken Strips	S11.95	,

Pizza, Drinks, and Dessserts

PIZZA

Topping Choice:

Anchovies, Bell Peppers, Black Olives, Canadian Bacon, Garlic, Ham, Jalapeños, Meatball, Mushroom, Onion, Pepperoni, Pineapple, Salami, Sausage. Grilled Chicken or Shrimp add \$3/5/7

The Works:

Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushrooms, Cheese, and a topping of your choice

Veggies:

Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Black Olives, Garlic, Tomatoes, Onions

Volare Special:

Pepperoni, Sausage, Mushroom, Bell Pepper, Black Olives, Onion, Ham

Pesto:

Shrimp, Garlic, and Tomatoes

Selection	8"	12"	15"	20"	28"
Cheese	\$7.95	\$10.95	\$13.95	\$18.95	\$35.95
1 Topping	\$8.95	\$11.95	\$14.95	\$22.95	\$39.95
2 Toppings	\$9.95	\$13.95	\$16.95	\$24.95	\$42.95
3 Toppings incl. 3 items	\$10.95	\$14.95	\$18.95	\$26.95	\$44.95
Calzone	\$11.95	\$15.95	\$19.95	\$26.95	-
The Works	\$11.95	\$16.95	\$21.95	\$27.95	\$45.95
Veggies	\$11.95	\$16.95	\$21.95	\$27.95	\$45.95
Pesto Garlic, Shrimp, Tomato	\$12.95	\$17.95	\$25.95	\$33.95	-
Volare Special	\$12.95	\$17.95	\$25.95	\$32.95	\$46.95



BEVERAGES

One complimentary refill.

•	•
Coffee	\$3.50
Milk	\$3.50
Tea Iced or Hot	\$3.50
Soft Drinks	\$3.50
Mineral Water	\$4.95

BEER

Amberbock on Tap

Glass Pitcher	\$6.95 \$14.95
Bottle	,
Budweiser/Bud Light	\$6.95
Michelob Ultra	\$6.95
Stella	\$7.95
Peroni	\$7.95
Elysian Space Dust IPA	\$7.95
Non alcoholic Becks	\$7.95

WINE

House: Burgundy, Rose, White, Chianti

Glass	\$7.95
1/2 Liter	\$15.95
Liter	\$20.95

Corkage fee \$13

$\overline{}$	(
DESSER	RTS

Cannoli	\$5.95
Spumoni	\$6.95
Tiramisu	\$5.95
Cheescake	\$5.95